UNIT# 14

CUSTOMER #: 129604

INVOICE

170005

Peterbilt of Utah

1910 South 5500 West Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

BLUE ROCK LLC 47 W FIRECLAY AVE APT 326

MURRAY, UT 84107

PAGE 1

P.O. Box 27634 Salt Lake City, Utah 84127

MURRAY, UT 84107 HOME:801-699-3149 CONT:801-699-3149						PAGE 1		Salt Lake City, Utah 84127 Phone (801) 486-8781				
BUS: CELL:					SE	RVICE ADVISOR	2189 т	2189 TJ Salazar				
COLOR	YEAR					VIN	LICENSI		AGE IN/ OUT	TAG		
CREAM	14	KEN	WORTH W90	00	1XKI	WD49X9EJ412350		63609	3/636093	T14		
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMISE	ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. D	ATE		
0010				00 00 14					0.4===0			
30SEP13 DI R.O. OPE			DEADY	23:00 14 OPTIONS		2		CASH	04FEB	22		
K.O. OPE	NED		READY	OPTIONS	: D.	LR:P250 ENG:/9	58//9I	TRN · SIU3	/83/			
1./LT	AN22		04FEB2	22								
LINE OPCO		СН Т					LIS'	T N	ET TO	TAL		
A CONTACT							1110	1 11	<u> </u>	17111		
				3115 301-699-31	49							
11 0		99 I		701 077 31	10				( N	/C)		
	-			*****	***	*****	*****	***	(21	, 0 ,		
B STEERING	G IS	BIND	OING UP (W	AS RECENT	'LY H	ERE FOR SAME I	SSUE)					
	MISC		•									
	7	90 W	/PET						( N	/C)		
	7	83 W	/PET							/C)		
	21	81 W	/PET						( N	/C)		
1	TAS6	5219	RMAN GEAF	R-STEERING	REM	AN			( N	/C)		
_	ORE C	_							( N	/C)		
2 J200 O RINGS									( N	/C)		
1 9210TRP CLAMP-HOSE W/LINER #10 (N/C)										/C)		
636093 2181 1-17-22 BROUGHT THE TRUCK IN AND INSPECTED THE POWER												
						THERE WAS NO						
						TURNING TO THE						
						ECTED FOR ISSU			D			
						OWERED THE TRU						
						TESTED THE PO						
						AND THE PUMP			N.			
						THE BOX HAD PL						
						STILL OK. CHE						
						AT THERE WAS A	•					
						F THE ISSUE. C			D			
						LF. DRAINED TH						
						ING LINKAGE AN						
						D UP ALL BOLTS						
						THEM UP. REIN						
						POWER STEERING						
						K IN THE LINES						
						EERING AND FOUL THE STEERING I						
						Y THE ISSUE. 7						
						E TRUCK INTO T			IUE			
SIEEKING	AGAI	11, 1	NOTICED WE	IEM POLLLIN		TATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER		CRIPTION	тотл			
				CERTIFY THAT TIUNLESS OTHERWI	HE   TI	ne factory warranty constitutes all the warranties with respect to	LABOR AM		1017	0		
SHOWN. SERVIO	CES DESC	RIBEDV	WERE PERFORMEI	DAT NO CHARGE	ΓO th	e sale of this item\items. The	PARTS AM					
				APPEARANCE OF T AIRED OR REPLAC	HE   S	eller hereby expressly disclaims all arranties either express or aplied, including any implied	GAS, OIL,					
UNDER THIS CL	_AIM HAD	BEEN	CONNECTED IN A	NY WAY WITH AN	NI W	arranty of merchantability or	SUBLET A					
				SUPPORTING TH DATE OF PAYME	NT S	ness for a particular purpose. eller neither assumes nor	MISC. CHA					
NOTIFICATION	AT THE	SERVI	CING DEALER FO	OR INSPECTION	BY as	uthorizes any other person to ssume for it any liability in	TOTAL CH					
MANUFACTURE	N O KEPK	LOENIA	\		CC	onnection with the sale of this em/items.	LESS INSU					
							SALES TA					
(SIGNED) DEAL	ER, GENER	AL MANA	GER OR AUTHORIZE	D PERSON (DATE)	С	SUSTOMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE					
							THIS AMO					

CUSTOMER #: 129604

UNIT# 14

170005

Peterbilt of Utah

INVOICE

BLUE ROCK LLC

47 W FIRECLAY AVE APT 326

MURRAY, UT 84107

PAGE 2

1910 South 5500 West Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

P.O. Box 27634 Salt Lake City, Utah 84127 Phone (801) 486-8781

MURRAY, UT 84107 HOME:801-699-3149 CONT:801-699-3149											It Lake City, Utah 84127 Phone (801) 486-8781				
BUS: CELL:						SERVICE ADVISOR: 2189				, ,					
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL				<u> </u>	VIN				MILEAGE IN/ OUT		TAG		
CREAM	14		WORTH W90			KWD	49X9EJ412350					36093			
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMI	SED		PO NO.	RAT	E	PAYMENT		INV. DA	ΓE		
30SEP13 DD	23:00 14			4JAN	22	CASH	0.	0.00 CASH			04FEB22				
R.O. OPEN			READY	OPTION			:P250 ENG:79				783	7			
14JA			04FEB2												
LINE OPCOL									JIST		ET	TOT	AL		
							G BACK TO CEI								
REMOVED THE THE DRAG LINK AND STILL STIFF BUT NOT AS BAD, REMOVED THE TIE ROD AND KNIG PINS TURN FREELY, INSPECTED THE BALL JOINTS ON THE TIE															
							TED THE BALL OVE FREELY, '								
							ER BUSHING I				LEi				
							IN EVEN AND (				C				
							'IE ROD AND K								
		•					ROVE TRUCK, I			•					
OCCURRED.															
		* * * *	*******	******	****	* * *	*****	* * * * *	***	* * *					
C CHECK EN	GINE	LIG	HT / SCR	CODES											
CEL C	CHECK	ENG	SINE LIGHT	/ SCR C	CODES										
	17.		C												
	21		C												
		83	C												
	/	73	С							715	EΛ	715	ΕΛ		
ਧਾ⊏ਂ⊂ਪ	ਧਦੂਟੁਪਾ	NIOT.C	GY FEE							715. 50.		715. 50.			
			XCUM ACTU	TATOR				1624	1 05			1264.			
	DRE C			7111 010				102		125.		125.			
			RXCUM COF	RE RETURN	J			125	5.00			-125.			
MISC FRT C	N AC'	TUAT	OR												
			CFT							82.	00	82.	00		
							CEL AND HOOK								
							1894, 3232,			•					
							LE SHOOTING				ED				
							S WERE LOGGE				T.T.7. CI				
							POWER AT THE								
							ED TO BE OK								
							ADAPTER FOU								
							NESS AND THE								
CHANGE DI	SCON	NECT	ED THE VO	T ACTUAT	OR F	OUN	D THE VOLTAGE	E WAS	SIN	SPEC					
PLUGGED I	THE A	FTER	R TREATMEN	IT HARNES	SS IN	AN	D THE VOLTAGE	E STA	YED	IN SPE	lC				
ON BEHALF OF	SERVICI	NG DE	ALER, I HEREBY	CERTIFY THAT	THE		TEMENT OF DISCLAIMER actory warranty constitutes all			RIPTION		TOTAL	.S		
INFORMATION CO	ONTAINE	D HERE	ONIS ACCURATE VERE PERFORMEI	UNLESS OTHER	WISE	of the	e warranties with respect to sale of this item\items. The	LABC	OR AMO	UNT					
OWNER. THERE \	WAS NO	INDICA	TION FROM THE A	PPEARANCE OF	THE	Seller	hereby expressly disclaims all nties either express or		rs amo						
			ANY PART REPA CONNECTED IN A			implied	d, including any implied nty of merchantability or		OIL, LL						
ACCIDENT, NEG	LIGENCE	OR M	ISUSE. RECORDS YEAR FROM THE	S SUPPORTING	THIS	fitness	s for a particular purpose.		ET AMO						
NOTIFICATION A	AT THE	SERVI	CING DEALER FO			author	rizes any other person to ne for it any liability in		CHAR AL CHAF		1				
MANUFACTURER	'S REPRE	SENTA	ATIVE.			conne	ection with the sale of this		S INSUR						
						non/ill			S TAX						
(SIGNED) DEALE	R, GENERA	AL MANA	GER OR AUTHORIZE	D PERSON (DAT	E)	CUST	FOMER SIGNATURE		ASE PA	AY					
									AMOL						

BLUE ROCK LLC

CUSTOMER #: 129604

UNIT# 14

170005

Peterbilt of Utah

INVOICE

1910 South 5500 West Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

LNVOICE

47 W FIRECLAY AVE APT 326

MURRAY, UT 84107

PAGE 3

P.O. Box 27634 Salt Lake City, Utah 84127 Phone (801) 486-8781

BUS:	MURRAY, UT 84107 HOME:801-699-3149 CONT:801-699-3149					PAGE 3	Salt Lake City, Utah 84127 Phone (801) 486-8781					
			CELL:	000 0110	SF	RVICE ADVISOR	2189 TJ Salazar					
	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL		<u> </u>	VIN	<u>`                                    </u>	LICENSE				TAG
CREAM	14	KEN	WORTH W90	0.0	1xkv	JD49X9EJ41235	50		63609	13/636	5093	т14
DEL DATE			WARR. EXP.	PROMISI		PO NO.	Ī	RATE	PAYMENT		INV. DA	
OSEP13 DD 23:00 1					LTAN22	CASH	1	0.00	CASH	0.4	FEB2	2
R.O. OPENED READY OPTIONS						R:P250 ENG:7						
			I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		. Di	IN I ZJO LING 7	700	7 7 7 11	di Di O	,,05,		
14JA	NT 2 2		04FEB2	2								
LINE OPCOD								LIST	1\1	IET	TOT	7\ T
					ת מים	O REPLACE AN	ם חו				101.	АП
						O REPLACE AN O VGT AND HOO				103		
						D, REFILLED				10		
						C, RAN THE EN						
						LED THE TRUC						
						LD THE CHECK						
						AINT THAT THE						
						CKED FAULTS.				Œ		
						CIVE. FAULT 2						
						4152-SCT TE				2		
						FAULT 4151-						
SENSOR MO	DULE	-ABN	ORMAL UPI	DATE RATE,	WAS	ACTIVE. DISC	CONN	ECTED :	INTAKE	NOX		
SENSOR AN	ID IN	SPEC	TED PINS,	CONNECTO	DRS, W	VIRING, NO IS	SSUE	S FOUNI	).			
MEASURED	SUPP	LY V	OLTAGE AT	SENSOR C	CONNEC	CTOR. THE VOL	JTAG	E WAS	OKAY AT	•		
12.4V. LO	AD T	ESTE	D CIRCUIT	AND VOLT	AGE I	PROPPED TO 12	ZV.	CONNECT	CED HEA	ΔD		
						WAS BRIGHT.						
						GAIN. LOCATED						
						CTOR WAS NOT						
							LUC	VPD TN				
	. ,,,,		TTALLY DI	SCONNECTE	D. CI							
COMMECTOR	TINT					LEANED PINS A	AND	RE-CON	VECTED	.VE		
		IL I	T LOCKED.	CHECKED	FAULT	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA	AND AULT	RE-CONI S WERE	NECTED INACTI			
CLEARED F	'AULT	IL I S, R	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE	CHECKED FOR 10MI	FAULT	LEANED PINS A	AND AULT	RE-CONI S WERE	NECTED INACTI			
	'AULT RIVE	IL I S, R UNI	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION	FAULT IN. AN I.	LEANED PINS A IS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI			
CLEARED F TO TEST D	'AULT RIVE *	IL I S, R UNI ****	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF	CHECKED FOR 10MI CIFICATION	FAULT IN. AN I.	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA	AND AULT NOT	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI			
CLEARED F TO TEST D D** REPLAC	AULT RIVE * E ST	IL I S, R UNI *** EER	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS	CHECKED FOR 10MI CIFICATION	FAULT IN. AN I.	LEANED PINS A IS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI			
CLEARED F TO TEST D D** REPLAC	AULT RIVE * E ST STEER	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR	CHECKED FOR 10MI CIFICATION	FAULT IN. AN I.	LEANED PINS A IS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI			
CLEARED F TO TEST D D** REPLAC	CAULT ORIVE * CE ST STEER 22	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C	CHECKED FOR 10MI CIFICATION	FAULT IN. AN I.	LEANED PINS A IS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI			
CLEARED F TO TEST D D** REPLAC	CAULT ORIVE * CE ST STEER 22	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR	CHECKED FOR 10MI CIFICATION	FAULT IN. AN I.	LEANED PINS A IS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI	SED	500	
CLEARED F TO TEST D D** REPLAC STA S	CAULT ORIVE * EE ST STEER 22 8	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********	FAULT IN. AN I.	LEANED PINS A IS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI	SED		
CLEARED F TO TEST D D** REPLAC STA S	AULT RIVE * E ST STEER 22 8	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ****** KING PINS E REPAIR C C C	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION *********  FOR THE STATE OF T	FAULT IN. AN I.	LEANED PINS A IS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT ****	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI *****	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI *** 1590. 1996.	00 1 36 1	996.	36
CLEARED F TO TEST D D** REPLAC STA S	PAULT: PRIVE * STEER 22 8 9732 9732	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  ED  ASSY-RH	FAULT IN. AN I. *****	LEANED PINS A S AND ALL FA ID FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT ****	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ****** 937.59 133.75	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI *** 1590. 1996. 2095.	00 1 36 1 81 2	996. 2095.	36 81
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2	E ST: TEER 22 8 9732 9732 3505	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SO	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  ED  C ASSY-RH COTSEAL PI	FAULT IN. AN I. *****	LEANED PINS A IS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT ****	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ****** 937.59 133.75 51.28	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI *** 1590. 1996. 2095. 36.	00 1 36 1 81 2	996. 2095. 72.	36 81 00
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2	E ST: TEER 22 8 9732 9732 3505	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  ED  C ASSY-RH COTSEAL PI	FAULT IN. AN I. *****	LEANED PINS A S AND ALL FA ID FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT ****	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ****** 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI *** 1590. 1996. 2095. 36.	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71	.996. 2095. 72. 3.	36 81 00 42
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 2	PAULT: PRIVE * *E ST: TEER 22 8 9732 9732 3505 4507	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 55-8	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SC CHR GASKE	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  SD  C ASSY-RH COTSEAL PI	FAULT IN. AN I. *****	LEANED PINS A S AND ALL FA ID FAULT DID	AND AULT NOT ****	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ****** 937.59 133.75 51.28	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI *** 1590. 1996. 2095. 36.	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71	996. 2095. 72.	36 81 00 42
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1	PAULT: PRIVE * *E ST: STEER 22 8 9732 9732 3505 4507 1004	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 55-8 7LUC	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SC CHR GASKE	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  SD  C ASSY-RH COTSEAL PI	FAULTIN. ANI.  .******  LUS XI	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA ID FAULT DID  **********************************	AND AULT NOT ****	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ****** 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI *** 1590. 1996. 2095. 36.	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 2095. 72. 3.	36 81 00 42 67
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 1 1	E ST: TEER 22 8 9732 9732 3505 4507 1004	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 55-8 7LUC M101	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ****** KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SC CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER-	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  C ASSY-RH COTSEAL PL T S SYNTHETI STOP BOLT	FAULTIN. ANI.  ******  LUS XI	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA ID FAULT DID  ***********  FRONT AXLE  190 QT (12)	AND AULT NOT ****	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ****** 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88 16.12	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI *** 1590. 1996. 2095. 36. 1. 14. 23.	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 2095. 72. 3. 14.	36 81 00 42 67 39
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 1 ON BEHALF OF	PAULT: PRIVE *  E ST: TEER 22 8 9732 9732 3505 4507 1004 120Hi	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 55-8 7LUC M101 NG DEA	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SC CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER-	CHECKED CHECKE	FAULTIN. ANI.  ******  LUS XI	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA ID FAULT DID  ***********  FRONT AXLE  190 QT (12)	AND AULT NOT ****	PRE-CONI S WERE RETURN ******* 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88 16.12 35.33	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI ***  1590. 1996. 2095. 36. 1. 14. 23.	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 72. 3. 14. 23.	36 81 00 42 67 39
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 1 ON BEHALF OF INFORMATION COSHOWN. SERVICE	EXPLICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 55-8 7LUC M101 NG DEA RIBEDW	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SC CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER- ALER, I HEREBY ONIS ACCURATE VERE PERFORME	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  CASSY-RH COTSEAL PL T CSTOP BOLT CERTIFY THAT T UNILESS OTHERW DAT NO CHARGE	FAULTIN. AND STATE OF THE	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID  **********  L FRONT AXLE  ********  *********  *********  ******	AND AULT NOT ****	PRE-CONI S WERE RETURN ******* 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88 16.12 35.33 DESCR LABOR AMOI	1590. 1590. 1996. 2095. 36. 11. 14. 23.	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 72. 3. 14. 23.	36 81 00 42 67 39
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 1 ON BEHALF OF INFORMATION CO SHOWN. SERVICE OWNER. THERE	PAULT: PRIVE *  E ST: TEER 22 8 9732 9732 3505 4507 1004 120H	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 55-8 7LUC M101 NG DEAD HERE	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SO CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER- ALER, I HEREBY ONIS ACCURATE VERE PERFORME	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION *********  CASSY-RH COTSEAL PL T CSTOP BOLT CERTIFY THAT T UNLESS OTHERW DAT NO CHARGE T PPEARANCE OF T PPEARANCE OF T	FAULTIN. AND STATE OF THE	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA ID FAULT DID  ***********  L FRONT AXLE  *********  *********  **********  ****	AND AULT NOT ****	PARTS AMOU	NECTED INACTI IN	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 72. 3. 14. 23.	36 81 00 42 67 39
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 1 ON BEHALF OF INFORMATION CO SHOWN. SERVICI OWNER. THERE W VEHICLE OR OTH UNDER THIS CLA	PAULT:  ARIVE  * EE ST:  TEER  22  9732  9732  3505  4507  1004  120Hi SERVICE	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 7LUC M101 NG DEA OTHERE RIBEDWINDICAT, THAT	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SC CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER- ALER, I HEREBY ONIS ACCURATE VERE PERFORME ION FROM THE A ANY PART REP. CONNECTED IN A	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  CASSY-RH COTSEAL PL CT CERTIFY THAT T UNLESS OTHERW DAT NO CHARGE PPEARANCE OF T AIRED OR REPLAC	FAULTIN. AND STATE OF TO THE SEED IN MARKET STATE OF THE SEED IN MARKET SEED IN M	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA ID FAULT DID  ************  L FRONT AXLE  ***********  ***********  **********	AND AULT NOT  ****  3 4  ER all to The or lied or	PARTS AMOU RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ******* 1.89 1.88 16.12 35.33 DESCR LABOR AMOU PARTS AMOU GAS, OIL, LU	NECTED INACTI IN	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 72. 3. 14. 23.	36 81 00 42 67 39
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 1 ON BEHALF OF INFORMATION CO SHOWN. SERVICIO OWNER. THERE W VEHICLE OR OTH UNDER THIS CLA ACCIDENT, NEGI	PAULT:  ATE ST:  TEER 22  9732  9732  3505  4507  1004  120Hi SERVICION SERVICION SERVICION SERVICION SERVICION SERVICION SERVICE SERV	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 55-8 7LUC M101 NG DE#OHERER RIBEDWORNINDICAT THAT BEEN COR MI	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******* KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SO CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER- ALER, I HEREBY ONIS ACCURATE VERE PERFORME ION FROM THE A ANY PART REP. CONNECTED IN A SUSE. RECORDS	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  CASSY-RH COTSEAL PL T CSTOP BOLT CERTIFY THAT T UNLESS OTHERW DAT NO CHARGE PPEARANCE OF T AIRED OR REPLAC NY WAY WITH AIR S SUPPORTING TH	LUS XI  CC 75 /  The list of t	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA TD FAULT DID  TAXET AND TAXLE  TO QT (12)  TATEMENT OF DISCLAIME of factory warranty constitutes the warranties with respect a sale of this itemvitiems. To ller hereby expressly disclaims irranties either express plied, including any implicity irranty of merchantability less for a particular purpo-	AND AULT NOT  ****  3 4  ER all to The all or olied or sied or sied or sied or sied or sied or	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ******* 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88 16.12 35.33 DESCR LABOR AMOI PARTS AMOI GAS, OIL, LU SUBLET AMO	1590. 1590. 1996. 2095. 36. 1. 14. 23. IPTION JINT BE	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 72. 3. 14. 23.	36 81 00 42 67 39
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 1 ON BEHALF OF INFORMATION CO SHOWN. SERVICE OWNER. THERE W VEHICLE OR OTHUNDER THIS CLA ACCIDENT, NEGICLAIM ARE AVAII NOTIFICATION A	PAULT. PRIVE  * EE ST. TEER  22  8  9732  9732  3505  4507  1004  120Hi SERVICE SERVIC	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 7 LUC M101 NO HERE RIBED	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******** KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SO CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER- VERE PERFORME ION FROM THE PA CONNECTED IN A SUSE. RECORDS YEAR FROM THE CING DEALER FROM THE CINC	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION ********  CASSY-RH COTSEAL PL CT CERTIFY THAT T UNLESS OTHERW DAT NO CHARGE PPEARANCE OF T AIRED OR REPLAC	FAULTIN. AND SET OF THE SEED WAY WAR WAY	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA TD FAULT DID  TAXLE  TO QT (12)  TATEMENT OF DISCLAIME e factory warranty constitutes the warranties with respect e sale of this itemitiems. To ller hereby expressly disclaims irranticy of merchantability less for a particular purpo- lier neither assumes r thorizes any other person	AND AULT NOT  ****  all to The s all to or or lied or nor to	PARTS AMOU GAS, OIL, LU SWERE RETURI ******* 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88 16.12 35.33 DESCR LABOR AMOU GAS, OIL, LU SUBLET AMO MISC. CHARC	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI ***  1590. 1996. 2095. 36. 1. 14. 23. IPTION JINT BE DUNT GES	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 72. 3. 14. 23.	36 81 00 42 67 39
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 ON BEHALF OF INFORMATION CO SHOWN. SERVICI OWN. SERVICI OWNER. THERE W VEHICLE OR OTH UNDER THIS CLA ACCIDENT, NEGI CLAIM ARE AVAII	PAULT. PRIVE  * EE ST. TEER  22  8  9732  9732  3505  4507  1004  120Hi SERVICE SERVIC	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 7 LUC M101 NO HERE RIBED	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******** KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SO CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER- VERE PERFORME ION FROM THE PA CONNECTED IN A SUSE. RECORDS YEAR FROM THE CING DEALER FROM THE CINC	CHECKED CHECKE	LUS XI  LUS XI	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID  TATEMENT OF DISCLAIME of actory warranty constitutes the warranties with respect the warranties with respect sale of this itemitiems. T ller hereby expressly disclaims irranties either express plied, including any impli irranty of merchantability less for a particular purpor iller neither assumes or thorizes any other person sume for it any liability nnection with the sale of the	AND AULT NOT  *****  all to The sall or lied or sor to in	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ******* 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88 16.12 35.33 DESCR LABOR AMOI PARTS AMOI GAS, OIL, LU SUBLET AMO MISC. CHARG	NECTED INACTI IN	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 72. 3. 14. 23.	36 81 00 42 67 39
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 ON BEHALF OF INFORMATION CO SHOWN. SERVICE OWNER. THERE V VEHICLE OR OTH UNDER THIS CLA ACCIDENT, NEGICLAIM ARE AVAIL NOTIFICATION A	PAULT. PRIVE  * EE ST. TEER  22  8  9732  9732  3505  4507  1004  120Hi SERVICE SERVIC	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 7 LUC M101 NO HERE RIBED	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******** KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SO CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER- VERE PERFORME ION FROM THE PA CONNECTED IN A SUSE. RECORDS YEAR FROM THE CING DEALER FROM THE CINC	CHECKED CHECKE	LUS XI  LUS XI	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA ID FAULT DID  TALE  TALE  TO QT (12)  TATEMENT OF DISCLAIME of factory warranty constitutes the warranties with respect of sale of this item\texturems. To liler hereby expressly disclaims tranties either express polied, including any impliced, including any impliced. Including any implication of merchantability tiess for a particular purpor liler neither assumes or thorizes any other person sume for it any liability sume for it any liability	AND AULT NOT  *****  all to The sall or lied or sor to in	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ******* 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88 16.12 35.33 DESCR LABOR AMOI PARTS AMOI GAS, OIL, LU SUBLET AMO MISC. CHARG TOTAL CHARG LESS INSUR.	NECTED INACTI IN	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 72. 3. 14. 23.	36 81 00 42 67 39
CLEARED F TO TEST D  D** REPLAC STA S  1 1 2 2 1 1 ON BEHALF OF INFORMATION CO SHOWN. SERVICE OWNER. THERE W VEHICLE OR OTH UNDER THIS CLA ACCIDENT, NEGI CLAIM ARE AVAIL NOTIFICATION A MANUFACTURER	PAULT. PRIVE  * EE ST. STEER  22  9732  9732  3505  4507  1004  120H  SERVICE SEDESC VAS NO HERWISE HABLE LIGENCE LABLE F. TT THE 'S REPRE	IL I S, R UNI **** EER AXL 15 47 24ET 86ET 8 SE 7LUC M101 NG DEA CRIBEDWINDICAT THAT BEEN (COR MI OR (1) SERVIKE SEENTA	T LOCKED. AN ENGINE T FOR VEF ******** KING PINS E REPAIR C C N SPINDLE N KNUCKLE AL-OIL SO CHR GASKE OIL-GEAF ADAPTER- VERE PERFORME ION FROM THE PA CONNECTED IN A SUSE. RECORDS YEAR FROM THE CING DEALER FROM THE CINC	CHECKED FOR 10MI RIFICATION *********  CASSY-RH COTSEAL PL CETIFY THAT T UNLESS OTHERW DAT NO CHARGE PPEARANCE OF T AIRED OR REPLACE NY WAY WITH AIR SUPPORTING THE DATE OF PAYME OR INSPECTION	FAULTIN. AND STATE OF THE TO HE SEED NY HIS NT SEED NY HIS NY HIS NY SEED NY HIS NY HIS NY SEED NY HIS NY	LEANED PINS A TS AND ALL FA ND FAULT DID  TATEMENT OF DISCLAIME of actory warranty constitutes the warranties with respect the warranties with respect sale of this itemitiems. T ller hereby expressly disclaims irranties either express plied, including any impli irranty of merchantability less for a particular purpor iller neither assumes or thorizes any other person sume for it any liability nnection with the sale of the	AND AULT NOT  *****  all to The sall or lied or sor to in	RE-CONI S WERE RETURI ******* 937.59 133.75 51.28 1.88 16.12 35.33 DESCR LABOR AMOI PARTS AMOI GAS, OIL, LU SUBLET AMO MISC. CHARG	NECTED INACTI N. ADVI  ***  1590. 1996. 2095. 36. 1. 14. 23.  IPTION JINT JINT BE DUNT GES GGES ANCE	00 1 36 1 81 2 00 71 67	.996. 72. 3. 14. 23.	36 81 00 42 67 39

BLUE ROCK LLC

CUSTOMER #: 129604

UNIT# 14

170005

Peterbilt of Utah

INVOICE

1910 South 5500 West Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

MURRAY, UT 84107

47 W FIRECLAY AVE APT 326

PAGE 4

P.O. Box 27634 Salt Lake City, Utah 84127

HOME:801-699-3149 CONT:801-699-3149						49 Phone (801) 486-8781							
BUS: CELL:					SEF	RVICE ADVI	SOR:	2189 TJ					
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL				VIN				LEAGE IN/ OUT		TAG
CREAM			WORTH W90			KKWI	D49X9EJ41	2350				36093	T14
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROM	IISED		PO NO.		RATE	PAYMENT		INV. DA	TE
30SEP13 DI						С						2	
R.O. OPE	NED		READY	OPTIO	NS:	DLI	R:P250 EN	iG:796	87791 1	'RN:S103	783	7	
			0.4										
	AN22		04FEB2										
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTA 3 COTTER COTTER PIN-ANY SIZE 0.83 0.76 2.2													
1 35058 SEAL-OIL SCOTSEAL PLUS XL FRONT AXLE 51.28 36.00 36.													
			OZ PENRAY							2.		2.	
			WASHER-R						0.74		67	0.	
			OTTER PIN			5 G1	KO ZN/IEL	J			76	2.	
			'N KIT-KIN		Z E				582.03			529.	
MISC FGRHT				IG PIN					304.03	329.	0.5	349.	0.5
MIDC FGRII.	I OIV		CFT							82.	00	82.	0.0
MISC FRT (	מס מר									02.	00	02.	00
MIDC PRI	JIV DE		CFT							125.	0.0	125.	0.0
636093 23	215-		ED TRUCK	ON JACK	STAN	ZOI	REMOVED	в∩тн	STEER W		00	125.	00
			R SPINDLE										
			SENT PIC								E.		
			E SHOE AS										
			CAL, REMOV								ND		
			D S-CAM I										
			5W-90, IN										
			ND TORQUE										
SIDE.		יז עם	avb rongor	םםםווווי סו	DOWL	٠, ١		DIMIL	DILLI C	и отпыс			
DIDE.	*	***	*****	*****	****	* * *	*****	****	*****	***			
E** CHECK	ENGT	NE L	тант самы	ON WHT	T.E. DI	TT.T.	TNG TNTO	SHOP	ADV/TSF	: GET			
			IEW OF FA							i, odi			
			PAIRS	IODIO DE	LOIGE	7 11 1							
1110 1		83	C										
			C										
			C										
	,	<i></i>	Č							1272	0.0	1272.	0.0
1	5505	9710	UM DEVICE	2013	SCR				1924.06				
			UM GASKET	•		2 CIII	LAR 5"		15.45			28.	
			-007 STRA					TTC	10.10		00	20.	
	EDUCT								60.04	54.	64	109.	28
		-	UM GASKET	-EXHAUS	T CIF	RCIII	LAR 5"		15.45			14.	
			THE TRUC					OH.I.ED					
			TIVE CODE										
-							ATEMENT OF DISC		1	RIPTION		TOTAL	.S
ON BEHALF OF INFORMATION C	SERVIC ONTAINE	NG DEA D HERE	ALER, I HEREBY ONIS ACCURATE	CERTIFY THAT	THE RWISE	The	factory warranty con he warranties with	nstitutes all	LABOR AMO				
SHOWN. SERVICE	CES DESC	RIBEDV	VERE PERFORMEI	DAT NO CHARG	GE TO	the	sale of this item\it er hereby expressly d	ems. The	PARTS AMO	DUNT			
			TION FROM THE A ANY PART REPA			warr	anties either ex	press or	GAS, OIL, L				
UNDER THIS CL	AIM HAD	BEEN (	CONNECTED IN A	NY WAY WITH	I ANY	warr	ied, including any anty of merchant	ability or	SUBLET AN				
			ISUSE. RECORDS YEAR FROM THE			Selle	ss for a particular er neither assur	mes nor	MISC. CHAI				
			YEAR FROM THE CING DEALER FO	OR INSPECTIO	N BY	auth assu	orizes any other ime for it any I	person to liability in	TOTAL CHA				
MANUFACTURE	SKEPKI	SENIA	AIIV⊑.			conr	nection with the sa /items.	ale of this	LESS INSU				
									SALES TAX				
(SIGNED) DEALE	R, GENER	AL MANA	GER OR AUTHORIZE	D PERSON (DA	TE)	CUS	STOMER SIGNATURE	E	PLEASE P				
									THIS AMO				
									1		1		

CUSTOMER #: 129604

UNIT# 14

170005

Peterbilt of Utah

INVOICE

PAGE 5

1910 South 5500 West Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

P.O. Box 27634 Salt Lake City, Utah 84127 Phone (801) 486-8781

BLUE ROCK LLC

47 W FIRECLAY AVE APT 326

MURRAY, UT 84107

HOME:801-699-3149 CONT:801-699-3149

BUS: CELL: SERVICE ADVISOR: 2189 TJ Salazar COLOR YEAR MAKE/MODEL VIN LICENSE MILEAGE IN/ OUT TAG 1XKWD49X9EJ412350 CREAM 14 KENWORTH W900 636093/636093 T14 **DEL DATE** PROD. DATE WARR. EXP. **PROMISED** PO NO RATE PAYMENT INV. DATE 30SEP13 DD 0.00 23:00 14JAN22 CASH CASH 04FEB22 R.O. OPENED READY OPTIONS: DLR: P250 ENG:79687791 TRN:S1037837 04FEB22 14JAN22

TECH TYPE LIST NET TOTAL OPCODE HOURS COUNTS AND INACTIVE. TALKED WITH LEAD TECH AND WANTED TO CLEAR CODES AND PERFORM A REGEN. CLEARED CODES AND PERFORMED THE REGEN. THE REGEN WAS SUCCESSFUL AND NO CODES CAME BACK, TALKED WITH SERVICE WRITER AND WANTED THE TRUCK LONG TEST DRIVE, TEST DROVE THE TRUCK FOR 100 MILES AND ON THE WAY BACK TO THE SHOP THE CHECK ENGINE LIGHT CAME BACK ON, PULLED CODES AND HAD 1 COUNT FOR 5655 FOR THE SCR EFFICIENCY, THE CODE WAS NOT LOGGED BEFORE. STARTED TO T/S THE CODE, INSPECT FOR EXH LEAKS, NO LEAKS FOUND, NO DEF LEAKS, CHECKED DEF FOR CONTAMINATION AND ITS AT 32% OK, PERFORMED DEF PUMP PRESSURE TEST AND PASSED HELD PRESSURE AT 130 PSI, PERFORMED DEF DOSING VALVE FLOW TEST AND PASSED. THEN PERFORMED SCR EFFICIENCY TEST AND AFT SYSTEM GOT TOO HOT HAD TO COOL DOWN AND TRY THE TEST AGAIN. HAD TO RESTART THE SCR TEST 3 TIMES DUE TO THE THROTTLE POSITION KICKING IT OUT AND NOTHING WAS TOUCHING THE THROTTLE. SCR TEST FAILED AND SAYS TO REPLACE THE SCR, GOT A P/A FOR PARTS AND NEED TO CONTACT THE CUSTOMER. PARTS ARE IN VEGAS. 2439-PERFORMED A REPLACEMENT OF THE SCR AS PER REQUEST. REMOVED THE PASSENGER STEPS. REMOVED THE STEP BRACKET. REMOVED THE EXHAUST STACK CLAMP. REMOVED THE EXHAUST STACK BUSHING BRACKET. REMOVED THE EXHAUST STACK. REMOVED THE BOLTS HOLDING ON THE SCR- DPF ASSEMBLY. USED THE FORK LIFT TO HOLD THE SCR-DPF ASSEMBLY. REMOVED THE TOP CONNECTER. REMOVED THE DEF DOUSER. REMOVED THE EXHAUST CLAMP FROM THE DPF. REMOVED THE DPF- SCR ASSEMBLY. REMOVED THE SCR FROM THE DPF. REMOVED ALL SENSORS AND CONNECTERS FROM THE SCR. INSTALLED THE SENSORS AND CONNECTERS TO THE NEW SCR. CLEANED THE OLD GASKETS OFF THE DPF. INSTALLED THE NEW GASKETS. INSTALLED THE NEW SCR. INSTALLED THE CLAMPS. INSTALLED THE SCR & DPF ASSEMBLY BACK ONTO THE TRUCK. INSTALLED THE DEF DOSER. INSTALLED THE DPF CLAMPS. INSTALLED THE STEP BRACKET. INSTALLED THE STACK. STACK WOULD NOT LINE BACK UP. HAD TO REMOVE THE BOTTOM STACK BRACKET. STILL WOULD NOT LINE UP. REMOVED THE MID EXHAUST STACK CLAMP. MOVED THE STACK SO IT WOULD LINE BACK UP WITH THE SCR. TIGHTENED THE CLAMPS. PLUGGED IN THE CONNECTOR. INSTALLED THE STEPS. PERFORMED A REGEN. REGEN PASSED. OC COMPLETE. 790: TEST DROVE TRUCK, NO PROBLEMS OCCURRED.

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREONIS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMEDAT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANIJERCTURES OF SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all Seller nereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/fitness. item/items.

**DESCRIPTION TOTALS** LABOR AMOUNT PARTS AMOUNT GAS, OIL, LUBE SUBLET AMOUNT MISC. CHARGES **TOTAL CHARGES** LESS INSURANCE SALES TAX **PLEASE PAY** 

THIS AMOUNT

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (SIGNED)

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

CUSTOMER #: 129604

UNIT# 14

170005

Peterbilt of Utah

INVOICE

BLUE ROCK LLC

47 W FIRECLAY AVE APT 326

MURRAY, UT 84107

HOME:801-699-3149 CONT:801-699-3149

PAGE 6

1910 South 5500 West Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

P.O. Box 27634 Salt Lake City, Utah 84127 Phone (801) 486-8781

25.00

25.00

110111 001 0			00111 001	0 , ,	J = 17						
BUS:	CELL:				SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	2189 T	J Salazar			
COLOR	YEAR	YEAR MAKE/MODEL				VIN	LICENSE	MILEAC	MILEAGE IN/ OUT		
•											
CREAM	14	14 KENWORTH W900			1XKWI	D49X9EJ412350	)	636093	/636093	T14	
DEL DATE	PROD	. DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMISE		SED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	PAYMENT INV. DA	
30SEP13 DD	3 DD 23:00 14			4JAN22	CASH	0.00	CASH	04FEB2	22		
R.O. OPENED READY OPTION			OPTION	S: DLI	R:P250 ENG:79	687791 :	TRN:S1037	837			
14JAN22 04FEB22											
LINE OPCOD	E TE	CH T	YPE HOURS	,				LIST	Γ NE'	T TO	CAL
MISC ENVIRONMENTAL FEE											

EST: 344.59

14JAN22 13:51 SA: 2189

CONTACT:

C

STEERING IS BINDING UP

PETERBILT "TRUCKCARE"

(800)473-8372

24 HOUR EMERGENCY ROADSIDE SERVICE

WWW.PETERBILT.COM

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER
The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\()tems. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

LABOR AMOUNT	3577.50
PARTS AMOUNT	7698.49
GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
MISC. CHARGES	729.25
TOTAL CHARGES	12005.24
LESS INSURANCE	0.00
SALES TAX	912.40
PLEASE PAY	

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (SIGNED) (DATE) CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

THIS AMOUNT 12917.64